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Description

200501180000
26730

01/18/2005
01:34:00

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 4 29 Lot#:4 Blk:6
Book:4 Pg:29
Desc:SEE
INST

200504250001
95760

04/25/2005
10:41:38

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHIRE
VALLEY
FARMS

34 130 200309290006
52340

Lot#:16
Book:34
Pg:130
Sub:SHIRE
VALLEY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:55
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:54
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:1 Book:34
Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:56
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:3 Book:34
Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:5 Book:34
Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:9 Book:34
Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:6 Book:34
Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:4 Book:34
Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:10
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1



200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:51
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:16
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:15
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:58
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:66
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:60
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:63
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:62
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:68
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:70
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:73
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:74
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:72
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1



200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:76
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:79
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:77
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:81
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
PLACE

34 85 Lot#:84
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1


