Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Par	ty Seq= 1,	0; Date Re	ecorded= 2	2005; Nam	ne= FARM	ER DEVE	LOPMENT	LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501180000 26730	01/18/2005 01:34:00	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			4	29		Lot#:4 Blk:6 Book:4 Pg:29 Desc:SEE INST
200504250001 95760	04/25/2005 10:41:38	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHIRE VALLEY FARMS			34	130	200309290006 52340	Lot#:16 Book:34 Pg:130 Sub:SHIRE VALLEY FARMS FINAL PLAT
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE			34	85		Lot#:55 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE			34	85		Lot#:54 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE			34	85		Lot#:1 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE			34	85		Lot#:56 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE			34	85		Lot#:3 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE			34	85		Lot#:5 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE			34	85		Lot#:9 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE			34	85		Lot#:6 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE			34	85		Lot#:4 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE			34	85		Lot#:10 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1

200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:51 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:16 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:15 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:58 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:66 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:60 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:63 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:62 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:68 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:70 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:73 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:74 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE	34	85	Lot#:72 Book:34 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAN LAKES SECTOR 1

200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE		34	85	Lot#:76 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE		34	85	Lot#:79 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE		34	85	Lot#:77 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE		34	85	Lot#:81 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLAND PLACE		34	85	Lot#:84 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1